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Any services breaching
compartments to be fire
stopped. Install 1hr pipe
fire collar around new
penetration.

MHO

INDICATES WALLS TO ACHIEVE A MINIMUM
30mins FIRE RESISTANCE. ANY DUCTS
PENETRATING THESE WALLS TO BE FITTED
WITH FIRE COLLARS AND FIRE STOPPED
AROUND THE APERTURES.

1. FIRE ALARM SYSTEM TO COMPLY WITH CATEGORY L1 OF
BS5839. FIRE ALARM PANEL TO BE COMPATIBLE WITH AND
LINKED INTO LANDLORDS FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
2. EMERGENCY LIGHTING SYSTEM TO BE 1 HOUR NON
MAINTAINED  COMPLYING WITH BS 5266 PT. 1
3. CEILING VOID SMOKE DETECTION TO BE PROVIDED AND
DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT BRITISH
STANDARDS
4. FIRE SUPPRESSION TO BE INSTALLED OVER COOKLINE
OPEN RANGE KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

9 LITRE WATER EXTINGUISHER

ALL HEAVY FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT TO HAVE TIMBER
PATTRESSES BUILT IN TO THE WALL

ALL DOORS AND WALLS IN THICK LINES TO CONFORM TO
THE DEFINITION OF A FIRE RESISTING.  DOORS INCLUDING
FRAMES ARE TO BE TESTED AND INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CURRENT BRITISH STANDARD
BS476; PART 22 (AND BS476; SECTION 31.1 WHERE 'S'
SPECIFICATION REQUIRES SMOKE STOPPING.

9 LITRE FOAM EXTINGUISHER

2KG CARBON DIOXIDE EXTINGUISHER

FIRE BLANKET

FRY FIGHTER

FIRE ALARM CALL POINT (BS 5839)

AREA COVERED BY HIGH LEVEL VOID
SMOKE DETECTION (BS 5839)

S V

AREA COVERED BY SMOKE DETECTOR (BS
5839)

AREA COVERED BY HEAT DETECTOR (BS
5839)

SIGN - FIRE DOOR KEEP SHUT - 75mm
LETTERS TO BOTH SIDES OF DOOR LEAF

SIGN - FIRE DOOR KEEP LOCKED - 75mm
LETTERS TO BOTH SIDES OF DOOR LEAF

SIGN - FIRE DOOR KEEP CLEAR - 75mm
LETTERS TO EXTERNAL FACE OF DOOR
LEAFS

SIGN - INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED 'FIRE EXIT'
OR GRAPHIC EQUIVALANT - 75mm LETTERS

DIRECTIONAL ARROW TO BE PROVIDED IN
THE DIRECTION INDICATED

AREA COVERED BY EMERGENCY
LUMINAIRE.  CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
TO BS 5839 (FIRE ALARMS) AND/OR BS 5266
(EMERGENCY LIGHTING) TO BE PROVIDED
TO THE FIRE AUTHOIRTY.  ALL FITTINGS TO
BE 60mins MAINTAINED

VISION PANEL

FD30 (FITTED WITH AUTOMATIC CLOSER)

FD60 (FITTED WITH AUTOMATIC CLOSER)

FIRE ALARM PANEL

INDICATES WALLS TO ACHIEVE A MINIMUM
60mins FIRE RESISTANCE. ANY DUCTS
PENETRATING THESE WALLS TO BE FITTED
WITH FIRE COLLARS AND FIRE STOPPED
AROUND THE APERTURES.

DISABLED ALARM - FLASHING BEACON
ABOVE TOILET LOBBY DOOR AND IN WASH
UP AREA

AREA COVERED BY SMOKE DETECTOR
COMPLETE WITH SOUNDER BEACON (BS
5839)

FIRE SAFETY LEGEND

EVC EMERGENCY VOICE COMMUNICATION (EVC)

FIRE ALARM SOUNDER

Water Mist
over

WATER MIST FIRE SUPPRESION SYSTEM
FITTED IN CANOPY OVER OPEN FLAME
COOKING APPLIANCES.

MHO MAGNETIC HOLD OPEN DEVICE SET TO
RELEASE UPON FIRE ALARM ACTIVATION

Licensing - Fire Safety Requirements.

1. Doors & partitions required to be fire resisting are to
be in accordance with British Standard B.S. 476 Pt. 3.

2. Fire resisting doors required to resist the passage of
smoke at ambient temperature conditions should,
unless tested in accordance with B.S. 476 section 311,
to be fitted with a smoke seal.

3. The fire alarm system is to comply with British
Standard B.S. 5839.

4. The emergency lighting installation is to comply to
British Standard 5266 Pt.1. and all fittings be 1hour
maintained.

5. Illuminated 'EXIT' signs are to conform to British
Standard B.S. 2560.

6. Fire fighting equipment to conform to British
Standard B.S. 5423.

7. Fire safety related signs & notices are to conform to
British Standard B.S. 5449 Pt.1.

8. Upholstered seating furniture should achieve Class 1
surface spread of flame, satisfy, as a minimum
standard, (ignition source), (cigarette test) specified in
British Standard B.S. 5852 Pt.1 'Fire tests for furniture -
Methods of test for ignitability by smokers materials of
upholstered composites for seating' & British Standard
B.S. 5852 Pt.2 'Fire tests for furniture - Methods of tests
for ignitability of upholstered composites for testing by
flaming source'. For which latter standard crib ignition
source 5 is the minimum requirement.

9. Wall & ceiling linings are to be class 1 surface
spread of flame (as defined in British Standard B.S.
476 Pt. 7) in non-public areas & class 0 (as defined in
the Building Regulations) in circulation spaces.

10. Any fabrics which have received a flame retardant
treatment should achieve Class1 Low Risk surface
spread of flame and be subjected to the water soak
test detailed in British Standard B.S. 5651 independant
certification to the above standards should be provided
from an accredited test organisation.

11. Curtains & drapes are to satisfy type B,
performance requirements of British Standard B.S.
5867 Pt.2.

12. Artificial foliage & other decorative effects are to be
fire retardant to the satisfaction of the Fire Authority.

13. Textile floor coverings should be tested to British
Standard B.S. 4790 (Effects of small ignition source hot
metal nut method).

14. Vertically hung textiles should conform to British
Standard B.S. 5438.

A copy of the laboratory test report form an accredited
testing laboratory identifying compliance of the
furnishing composite with the above mentioned British
Standards must be forwarded to this Authority before
installation & confirmation that the furnishings specified
in this certificate have been installed in the premises.

LEGEND

Area shown thus indicates:-
1.Area to be licensed for late night
refreshments.
2.Area to be licensed for sale and
consumption of alcohol.

©This drawing is the property of Harrison Company Limited. Copyright is reserved
by them and the drawing issued on condition that it is not copied either wholly or
part without the consent in writing of Harrison Company Limited. Figured
dimensions to take preference over those scaled. All dimensions to be checked on
site before commencement of any work or shop drawings. This drawing is to be
read in conjunction with the specification when existing.
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